Rider's Name

Anna Cannon

Renea Clark

Renea Clark

Nicole Harris

Anna Cannon

Anna Cannon

Ryland Flores

Bonnie Lemcke

Annabelle Bamberger

Karis Olson

Rider #

Alamo Dressage - September 2020 Virtual Schooling Show Results

Horse's Name

HCR Frizzanté

Toddy

Toddy

AmylLou

HCR Frizzanté

Juss Dad's Money HCR

Cali

Mighty Revenue

FRF Kate Spade “Big Kate”

Tolanda Il

Division

Jr 13 and over

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Jr 13 and over

Jr 13 and over

Jrunder 13

Adult Amateur (AA)

Jr 13 and over

Jr 13 and over

Test

107 Intro A - Member

107 Intro A - Non Member

108 Intro B - Non Member

108 Intro B - Non Member

110 Training Level 1 - Member

110 Training Level 1 - Member

110 Training Level 1 - Member

112 Training Level 3 - Member

112 Training Level 3 - Member

112 Training Level 3 - Member

Score

63.750%

63.125%

64.063%

61.875%

62.692%

53.846%

61.923%

61.897%

61.207%

61.034%

Place



Rider's Name

Rider #
MARLA STOTSKY GUERRA 9
Bonnie Lemcke 7
Ainsley Snider 10
MARLA STOTSKY GUERRA 9
Elinor Coronado 11

Elinor Coronado 11

Alamo Dressage - September 2020 Virtual Schooling Show Results

Horse's Name

Jared

Mighty Revenue

Tamar Bold Vision

Jared

Morena Mia

Morena Mia

Division

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Jr 13 and over

Adult Amateur (AA)

Jr 13 and over

Jr 13 and over

Test

113 First Level 1 - Non Member,

113 First Level 1 - Member

115 First Level 3 - Member

115 First Level 3 - Non Member

118 Second Level 3 - Member

119 Third Test 3

Score

62.759%

58.793%

65.417%

60.972%

62.857%

62.875%

Place



