Alamo Dressage - September 2020 Virtual Schooling Show Results

Rider's Name	Rider #	Horse's Name	Division	Test	Score	Place
Anna Cannon	1	HCR Frizzanté	Jr 13 and over	107 Intro A - Member	63.750%	1
Renea Clark	2	Toddy	Adult Amateur (AA)	107 Intro A - Non Member	63.125%	1
Renea Clark	2	Toddy	Adult Amateur (AA)	108 Intro B - Non Member	64.063%	1
Nicole Harris	3	AmyLou	Adult Amateur (AA)	108 Intro B - Non Member	61.875%	2
Anna Cannon	1	HCR Frizzanté	Jr 13 and over	110 Training Level 1 - Member	62.692%	1
Anna Cannon	4	Juss Dad's Money HCR	Jr 13 and over	110 Training Level 1 - Member	53.846%	2
Ryland Flores	5	Cali	Jr under 13	110 Training Level 1 - Member	61.923%	1
Bonnie Lemcke	7	Mighty Revenue	Adult Amateur (AA)	112 Training Level 3 - Member	61.897%	1
Annabelle Bamberger	6	FRF Kate Spade "Big Kate"	Jr 13 and over	112 Training Level 3 - Member	61.207%	1
Karis Olson	8	Tolanda II	Jr 13 and over	112 Training Level 3 - Member	61.034%	2

Alamo Dressage - September 2020 Virtual Schooling Show Results

Rider's Name	Rider #	Horse's Name	Division	Test	Score	Place
MARLA STOTSKY GUERRA	9	Jared	Adult Amateur (AA)	113 First Level 1 - Non Member,	62.759%	1
Bonnie Lemcke	7	Mighty Revenue	Adult Amateur (AA)	113 First Level 1 - Member	58.793%	2
Ainsley Snider	10	Tamar Bold Vision	Jr 13 and over	115 First Level 3 - Member	65.417%	1
MARLA STOTSKY GUERRA	9	Jared	Adult Amateur (AA)	115 First Level 3 - Non Member	60.972%	1
Elinor Coronado	11	Morena Mia	Jr 13 and over	118 Second Level 3 - Member	62.857%	1
Elinor Coronado	11	Morena Mia	Jr 13 and over	119 Third Test 3	62.875%	1